2015 World City Cup Competition
Group Registration for Overseas Teams

	City
	
	Name of Organization
	
	Team Leader
	

	E-Mail 
	
	Tel. #
	

	Address
	

	Approximate Arrival Date in the U.S.
	
	Contact # in the U.S.
	



Instructions: 
1. Complete the list of participants below in the following order: Team Leader/Coach(es), Competitors, Parents, etc.
2. Please reference the ‘2015 World City Cup Competition Rules’ for information regarding Competition Group(s) and other details.
3. The registration deadline is June 08, 2015.
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Name List of Participants

	Title
	Name
 Chinese              English                  
	DOB
YYYY/MM/DD
	ID # or
Passport #
	Sex
	Group
	Vegetarian
	Food Allergies

	Competitor 
	(Ex): 
王小明
	Wang, Ming
	1996/01/18
	A201501080
	M
	A
	No
	Peanut

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



2015 World City Cup Competition
Group Information for Overseas Teams
Instructions: Please complete the following to its entirety and submit with the Group Registration Form.

	Name of Organization
	


	Contact Person
	

	Item
	Specifics

	Event T-shirt for Youth
Indicate the total number of pieces for your team members under all applicable sizes.
	Size
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	
	
	TOTAL

	
	# pcs
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 pcs

	Event T-shirt for Adults
Indicate the total number of pieces for your team members under all applicable sizes.
	Size
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	2XL
	3XL
	4XL
	TOTAL

	
	# pcs
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	pcs

	Registration Fee
(Includes event t-shirt, lunch, dinner, museum admission, etc.)
	$120.00 USD per
team leader, coach, and competitor
	$90.00 USD per other accompanying  members
	Total
Registration Fee

	TOTAL
	Persons
	Persons
	USD



	T-Shirt Size Reference Guide

	Measurements are in inches, not centimeters.
T-shirts are produced from 100% cotton.
Chest: Measured across the chest one inch below underarm when laid flat.
Sleeve Length: Measured from the back of the neck (nape) to the shoulder to the end of the sleeve.
Body Length: Measured from the back of the neck (nape) and down to the hem.

	YOUTH
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL

	Chest
	14
	16
	17
	18
	19

	Sleeve Length 
	11 3/4
	13 3/4
	14 3/4
	15 3/4
	16 3/4

	Body Length 
	18
	20
	22
	24
	26



	ADULT
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	2XL
	3XL
	4XL

	Chest
	18
	20
	22
	24
	26
	28
	30

	Sleeve Length 
	16 3/4
	17 3/4
	18 3/4
	19 3/4
	20 3/4
	21 3/4
	22 3/4

	Body Length 
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
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